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Wettkampf-Nr. 16

1500m Freistil Manner
Offene Wertung

1
2
3
4
5.
6.
7
8
9
1

Christoph Burkard
Lucas Ludwig
Robert Dorries
Daniel Simon
Stephan Bahr
Peter GreBer
Marcus Helmes
Helmut Brendel

. Markus Schnitzer
0. Dieter Geistefeldt

1983(S8)
1989(S10)
1989(513)
1988(S13)
1991(S7)
1987(S8)
1968(S9)
1951(S9)
1962(S10)
1940(510)

TV Rottweil

PSC Berlin

FV-Wehrda

VSG Darmstadt

SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

MTV Koéln 1850

BSA SG Wellenbrecher
RBVSV Bamberg

SSG Penzberg

SSC Germania Braunschweig

19:30,00
17:15,00
18:30,00
18:45,00
29:00,00
25:43,51
23:40,00
25:00,00
25:00,00
28:00,00

876
873
825
792
397
381
358
304
286
204

Dat
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